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Basic Maternal & Peace & Disease Water, Community & Supportthe
Education Child Conflict Prevention  Sanitation Economic  Environment
& Literacy Health Prevention/ & & Hygiene  Development

Resolution Treatment
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Source

District Designated Fund (DDF)
Cash from Club

Cash from Club

District Designated Fund (DDF)

District Designated Fund (DDF)

Cash from Club
District Designated Fund (DDF)
Cash from Club
Cash from Club
Cash from Club
Cash from Club
Cash from Club

District Designated Fund (DDF)

Details

7430

Lebanon

Gallup

3131

7040

Kingston

5340

San Diego North
Pune Laxmi Road
Doylestown
Cornwall Sunrise
Albuquerque

5520

Amount (USD)
6,000.00
5,000.00
1.891.00
6,200.00
3,187.00
3.000.00
5,000.00
5.,000.00
1,000.00
5,648.00

194.00
250.00

2,141.00

Total
6,000.00
5,250.00
1,985.55
6,200.00
3,187.00
3,150.00
5,000.00
5,250.00
1,050.00
5,930.40

203.70
262.50

2,141.00







ENGINEERS
WITHOUT
BORDERS

USA
LEHIGH VALLEY PROFESSIONALS




Centennial Secondary School
Mattru Jong, Sierra Leone, West Africa




r:.‘.'."QG lobal Grant

<4

wiEducation













& e |
| | ? (( B { Leactrrq7l

Qg 0 ¥ ) Gt & : - ,_v/ . A >4
] ) { .0 i | A B
J (% ‘\Lwl—t,u" y)br,,'?‘:l.c ‘);L_—-"\ v)

) e [ B - oy ) (/‘
J \\4'\’ av Wi~ \‘ .‘\,Ll?é\( /VC uynlrd
L i CclL Iv]‘( —_
















Thank You




